
Lumajang Archery Tournament 2026
FAST SATRIA PANDHITA ARCHERY LUMAJANG (LAT_2026)
Stadion Semeru, Dari 11-02-2026 sampai 15-02-2026

Compound Under 16 Men
1

16
MUH GATHFAN M R 
MUCHAMMAD RAFID CAHYONO 

HARBERS

FSPA

146
125

9
8

RIZQI AULIA RAHMAN 
MUHAMMAD NIZAM HAFIZ AR RAYYAN 

PPNPRO

FMLG

145
140

5
12

HILMI YUNAN AFRIZAL 
MUCHAMMAD RASYID CAHYONO 

THURSINA

FSPA

145
137

13
4

AZRIEL DWIYAN PRAYOGA 
FELREY YUFE ZANETA 

FTJB

PASKOT

132
143

3
14

M. DAFFA ULHAQ 
BINTANG SATRIA IKRANEGARA 

PASKOT

PASKOT

146
119

11
6

FARENDRA JAYA WARDANA 
VIRENDRA ZAIDAN ARSAKHA 

SPENSABA

FSPA

122
142

7
10

BIMASENA PRAWIRA AMBRIANSA 
ANDRA KENZIE DANISWARA 

FFAN

THURSINA

135
141

15
2

MAULANA FAHRIZUL HAFIZ 
NAWWAF ACHMAD ZAKY 

FSPA

THURSINA

125
148

Muh Gathfan M R 
Rizqi Aulia Rahman 

45
138

Hilmi Yunan Afrizal 
Felrey Yufe Zaneta 

146
144

M. DAFFA ULHAQ 
Virendra Zaidan Arsakha 

146
141

Andra Kenzie Daniswara 
Nawwaf Achmad Zaky 

147
148

Rizqi Aulia Rahman 
Hilmi Yunan Afrizal 

134
146

M. DAFFA ULHAQ 
Nawwaf Achmad Zaky 

141
146

Perunggu

Rizqi Aulia Rahman 
M. DAFFA ULHAQ 

133
137

Emas

Hilmi Yunan Afrizal 
Nawwaf Achmad Zaky 

143
146
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